683682
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stock
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
SFTJ-11070
SFTJ-12570

iglidur® plates | Product range
Solve wear problems quickly with iglidur® plate strips
Order key for plate strips
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
P
la
te
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
M
at
er
ia
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
W
id
th
Le
ng
th
iglidur®
material
Material thickness s Material thickness Width Part No.
Tolerance
A500 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPA500-15-160-
A500 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPA500-30-160-
A500 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPA500-50-160-
C500 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPC500-15-160-
 E7 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPE7-30-160-
HSD350 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPHSD350-50-160-
 J350 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPJ350-15-160-
 J4 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPJ4-15-160-
 J4 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPJ4-30-160-
 J4 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPJ4-50-160-
K230 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPK230-15-160-
RW370 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPRW370-15-160-
W300 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPW300-15-160-
 X 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPX-15-160-
685684  Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
iglidur® bar
stock
Extremely wear-resistant in black – iglidur® JB
B
s
L
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 25 SFPJB--500-300
500x610 10 / 25 SFPJB--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 25 SFPJB--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
25 +0.300 +1.500
FDA and EU 10/2011-compliant – iglidur® A160
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 20 SFPA160--500-300
500x610 10 / 20 SFPA160--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 20 SFPA160--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
FDA-compliant – iglidur® A180
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 20 SFPA180--500-300
500x610 10 / 20 SFPA180--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 20 SFPA180--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
iglidur® plates | Product range
The FDA-compliant endurance runner at higher temperatures – iglidur® A350
Order key for plates
Type Dimensions [mm]
B
ar
 s
to
ck
P
la
te
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
M
at
er
ia
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
Le
ng
th
W
id
th
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--500-300
500x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--500-610
1,000x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
15 +0.300 +1.500
20 +0.300 +1.500
25 +0.300 +1.500
30 +0.500 +2.500
iglidur® bar
stockiglidur® plates | Product range
The versatile endurance runner – iglidur® J
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x240 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 SFPJ--500-240
500x300 10 / 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 40 SFPJ--500-300
500x500 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 SFPJ--500-500
500x610 10 / 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 40 SFPJ--500-610
1,000x500 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 SFPJ--1000-500
1,000x610 10 / 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 40 SFPJ--1000-610
1,000x1,000 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 SFPJ--1000-1000
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
2 +0.000 +0.200
3 +0.000 +0.200
4 +0.000 +0.250
5 +0.000 +0.250
6 +0.000 +0.300
10 +0.200 +0.900
15 +0.300 +1.500
20 +0.300 +1.500
25 +0.300 +1.500
30 +0.500 +2.500
40 +0.500 +2.500
Plastic plates made from iglidur® can be supplied cut to size, with thickness ranging from 2mm to
40mm and available in up to 7 standard sizes.
687686  Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stock
B
s
L
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 15 SFPRN326--500-300
500x610 15 SFPRN326--500-610
1,000x610 15 SFPRN326--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
15 +0.300 +1.500
iglidur® plates | Product range